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A. Normalspurige Eisenbahnen
I. Staatsbahnen

Anzahl der anschliessenden Bahnen

Montan -

Indu-
strie~

land- und
forstwirtsch,

Bahnen

sonstige

zu-
sammen

6. Wiirttemberg. Bahnen 1880
1885
1890
1895
1900
7. Badische Bahnen . . . 1880
1885
1890
1895
1900

8. Main - Neckar - Bahn
nebst Nebenbahnen. . 1880
1885
1890
1895
1900

9. Mecklenburg. Friedr.-
Franz-Bahn . . . . .. 1880
1885
1890
1895
1900

10. Oldenburgische Staats-
Batin 7 e 1880

Summe 1—10 1880

(eingchliesslich der Weimar—Berka— 1885
Blankenhainer Bahn)

- NN DN

16
51
83
58
72
100
135
199

17
19
27
37
50
764
1757

613 2456

3323

722 14 628

D QO et i

15
23

(U SRS, B ST ]

26
70
97
142

628

10
17
23
248
413
461
585
722

12
10
20
56-
90
58
75
107
143
212

27
29
42
56
76
1323
29042
3627
4643
6 340




